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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7216

Division: 16UB 1ST EAST

Date: saturday, March 4, 2023

Home: 07 (16U) WFC Benfica

07

001
011
012
014
015
016
017
002
021
003
004
046
047
005
006
007
008
009

Field: wakeMed 05-T

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 07 (16U) PGSA Stars

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(16U) WFC Benfica 07 (16U) PGSA Stars
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Elijah Wood 010 Julius Jones
Milton Gomez-perez 011 William Malpass
Brayden Smith 012 Isaac Congleton
Cole Harkins 013 Jack Albritton
Cullen Moody 014 Sean Smith
Joshua Horne 015 Davis Himmelfarb
Ryan Mayer 016 Mateo Lorenzo
Austin Kimble 018 Dylan Jefferson
Ryder Quady 002 Noah Martinez
Tyler Carter 021 Devin Mcalduff
Axel Diaz-Gutierrez 022 Miguel Zavala Nolasco
Tyson Hinckley 028 David Ershadi
Mohamed Maarad 035 Landen Lucas
Bryden Glick 006 Jorge Macedo Villeda
Andrew Lloyd 007 Alexis Martinez Chavez
Braedon Childs 008 Andrew Karkut
Brayden Inman 009 Elliott Flinchbaugh
Tushar Choudhary
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
omments
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